
Bachelor's Master's Doctoral Bachelor's Master's Doctoral
Agriculture and Natural Resources 579                  49                    52                    606                  44                    67                    
Business 704                  783                  8                       685                  772                  5                       
Education 141                  313                  21                    176                  261                  25                    
Engineering1 775                  142                  92                    817                  95                    56                    
Fine Arts 198                  25                    5                       181                  30                    1                       
General Studies 136                  -                   -                   106                  -                   -                   
UConn Health2 -                   52                    20                    -                   57                    14                    
Liberal Arts & Sciences 2,772               303                  183                  2,800               318                  189                  
Nursing 271                  58                    27                    265                  44                    14                    
Pharmacy 80                    3                       8                       88                    2                       8                       
Social Work -                       167                  2                       7 151                  3                       

TOTAL 5,656 1,895 418 5,731 1,774 382

U.S. Legal Studies (LL.M.)
Dentistry (D.M.D.)
Law (J.D., S.J.D.)
Medicine (M.D.)
Pharm.D.

Total Professional Schools

Associate's Degree (A.A.S.)
Graduate/Professional Certificate
Sixth-Year Certificate, Education
Post-Master's Certificate, Nursing

TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS

1  Includes degrees in Materials Sciences, and Management and Engineering for Manufacturing.
2  Biomedical Sciences, Public Health and Dental Science.
OIRE | September 2020

52
141

2018-2019

8,793 8,776
2019-2020

2019 2020
16 26

369 392
54 50

418

- 3

Associate's Degree & Certificates

385

101
74

20202019

University of Connecticut
Total University

Degrees Conferred  2019 - 2020

Professional Schools
2019 2020

53
40

108
92
92

50


	Sheet1

