

University of Connecticut
Total University
Degrees Conferred 2019 - 2020

	2019			2020		
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral
Agriculture and Natural Resources	579	49	52	606	44	67
Business	704	783	8	685	772	5
Education	141	313	21	176	261	25
Engineering ¹	775	142	92	817	95	56
Fine Arts	198	25	5	181	30	1
General Studies	136	-	-	106	-	-
UConn Health ²	-	52	20	-	57	14
Liberal Arts & Sciences	2,772	303	183	2,800	318	189
Nursing	271	58	27	265	44	14
Pharmacy	80	3	8	88	2	8
Social Work	-	167	2	7	151	3
TOTAL	5,656	1,895	418	5,731	1,774	382

<i>Professional Schools</i>		
	2019	2020
U.S. Legal Studies (LL.M.)	53	50
Dentistry (D.M.D.)	40	52
Law (J.D., S.J.D.)	108	141
Medicine (M.D.)	92	101
Pharm.D.	92	74
Total Professional Schools	385	418

<i>Associate's Degree & Certificates</i>		
	2019	2020
Associate's Degree (A.A.S.)	16	26
Graduate/Professional Certificate	369	392
Sixth-Year Certificate, Education	54	50
Post-Master's Certificate, Nursing	-	3
	2018-2019	2019-2020
TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS	8,793	8,776

¹ Includes degrees in Materials Sciences, and Management and Engineering for Manufacturing.

² Biomedical Sciences, Public Health and Dental Science.